H OB 7k
i
% B | [ S
& 5 W 5
oM — W E| BB 4 188  EKEEE EionkE
PROIRE GRE) R 0 TR0 SH2IR | HEE GRE) ORCNAIE | EIIEESA

B R IR T E N30T L2675 | 3 B AR e iy A IR RO ST . B
& RE R RKE TR TR F20% % i w1 REFTH
B oo i E 25,844 m e H B %o X E &k 44 A H
HHASh T FE & 25,844 m
LIXMOER| B #H iE & 0m
AN TW AWK OERE 0m
i b2l - NI 1% oM M %
@ LI I n
” % KOME 25| 4,908 & W oB ) B #
e m m| K 15 O fE %x it R |Mn 2 T
I 95,844| 9 6,766| 1RO G 0 m m
g E it 25 | 4,908 0 0 0 0
#HOER 5.5 mb 4.0 mp
»|P i 9.0 mbl |- mul E mILE T ki
B4 T O RN 9.0 m AT 5.5 mAT
M s 530 m 95314 m 0 m 0 m
FRoR| W K E 0 m 0 m 0 m 0 m
it 530 m 25,314 m 0 m 0 m
H &) B %2 i@
) 3 DS W %
TAER OIS 0 m| BEe | 7R WK
. i #5283 B % E
HEE OB H ¥ 3 RYAR NV
Mg T T e TR
e 1,382,885nt 31,757 nf Ont| 1,414,642n% oom R =
RHGERE | & A | /bR | i | BAK AR | 4 At
7 m — 90 m | KEIFHTEAE %
X M| % £ & B OF R W S5 | R4 B R
| E
m
W E i [N SIS i3 A TR
B E
m m m m
7))
M . 5.5mPL _E 4.0mLL E .
D Lo 19.0mPL k 4.0mLL T
R m |9.0mii m |5.5maids m m
1 BE & M e & E O F ORI S | Bt BEsso R
[T U A A= ~'¢
B
dE ot 4




TE S LR A% T2 et oD TARY) ORI

E R — R O

o RE A A5 it s DA 2

HOE T O 275 A O

ZDOMRFRL T N EHIH

TR (T oA H

WRR214E2H BRI
WRk264-3H  BH2RICET
WRR264-10 8 F3RILLET
WER2TAELLA S54RI GT
WRR30HELLA  S5IRILET




z o E M OF
(—EEE 1585 AF34E4H1H
] = i £ | ¥ o
X HiE | HE (OB BB | B (oY s | MEekEs)  F [
m m m m m m m m m|iE & |fE
-0.143 BmHT
-0.106 | 30.70 | - - 8.00 37 - - - 37 37|As f@HAtic-JcT
-0.106 1 #Ff
-0.072 | 3070 | - - 8.00 - - 34 - 34 71|As Nk
fEFr 1 »if
B 37 - 34 - 71
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-0.072 7K EFRT
0.263 7.00 | - - 5.00 335 - - - 335 335|As
0.263 1 #Ff
1.371 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 1,108 -| 1,108 | 1,443|As TARH = 2808
1.371
1.623 7.00 | - - 5.00 252 - - - 252 | 1,695|As
1.623 LyAr
2.689 7.40 | - - 0.80 - 1,066 - -| 1,066 | 2,761|Co MR v
S N
+7m
2.682
2.767 7.40 | - - 0.80 - 85 - - 85| 2,846|Co HR v
2.767
2.900 7.00 | - - 9.50 133 - - - 133 | 2,979|As
2.900
2.909 7.00 | - - 14.90 9 - - - 9| 2,988|As
2.909
2.949 7.00 | - - 14.10 40 - - - 40 | 3,028|As
2.949
2.979 7.00 | - - 12.10 30 - - - 30| 3,058|As
2.979
3.139 7.00 | - - 7.80 160 - - - 160 | 3,218|As
3.139 1 et
3.776 7.00| - - 3.50 - - 637 - 637 | 3,855|As LG
3.776
3.798 7.00 | - - 3.40 22 - - - 22| 3,877|As
3.798
3.900 7.00 | - - 3.40 102 - - - 102 | 3,979|As
3.900
4.170 7.00| - - 3.60 270 - - - 270 | 4,249|As
4.170
4.250 7.00 | - - 2.40 80 - - - 80 | 4,329|As
4.250
4.306 7.00 | - - 2.40 56 - - - 56 | 4,385|As
4.306
4.340 7.00 | - - 4.70 34 - - - 34| 4,419|As
4.340 217
4.380 7.00 | - - 5.00 40 - - - 40 | 4,459|As 219
4.380 219
4.390 7.00| - - 5.00 10 - - - 10 | 4,469|As BTN
4.390 7.00 BN
4.440 791 - - 4.75 50 - - - 50 | 4,519|As s
4.440 7.91 4.75
4.600 | 10.75 | - - 4.75 160 - - - 160 | 4,679|As CEi A
4.600 7.50 2.50
4.720 | 1025 | - - 7.25 120 - - - 120 | 4,799|As T4/~
4.720 7.00 5.00
4.903 7.00 | - - 5.00 183 - - - 183 | 4,982|As
4.903 7.00 1.75 1 »pr
4.939 7.00| - - 1.75 - - 36 - 36 | 5,018|As KEHFHICHE
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4.939 7.00 5.00
5.051 7.00 | - - 5.00 112 - - - 112 | 5,130|As
5.051 7.00 3.50 1
5.158 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 107 - 107 | 5,237|As NS
5.158 7.00 5.00
5.181 7.00 | - - 5.00 23 - - - 23| 5,260|As A A
5.181| 13.97 5.50
5311 1075 | - - 5.50 130 - - - 130 | 5,390|As b A
5.311 | 14.00 8.75
5.341 | 17.20 | - - 4.50 30 - - - 30| 5,420|As s i
5.341 17.20 4.50 T I
5.406 | 10.00 | - - 4.00 65 - - - 65| 5,485|As T 7= ¥
5.406 |  10.00 4.00 T 7=
5.469 7.00 | - - 5.00 63 - - - 63| 5,548|As TEHWT
5.469 | 10.00 4.00
5.532 7.00 | - - 5.00 63 - - - 63| 5,611|As
5.532 7.00 3.50 1 At
5.726 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 194 - 194 | 5,805|As gamp R
5.726 7.00 5.00
6.717 7.00 | - - 5.00 991 - - - 991 | 6,796|As
6.717 7.00 3.50 1wt
6.832 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 115 - 115 | 6,911|As KT G
6.832 7.00 5.00
7.263 7.00 | - - 5.00 431 - - - 431 | 7,342|As
7.263 7.00 3.50 1 Pt
7.337 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 74 - 74| 7,416|As ARSI
7.337 7.00 5.00
7.498 7.00 | - - 5.00 161 - - - 161 | 7,577|As
7.498 7.00 3.50 1 At
7.650 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 152 - 152 | 7,729|As 25
7.650 7.00 3.50
7.672 7.00| - - 3.50 22 - - - 22| 7,751 |As +T
7.672 7.00 3.50 1 At
7.766 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 94 - 94 | 17,845|As FR3I51E
7.766 7.00 5.00
7.877 7.00| - - 5.00 111 - - - 111 | 7,956|As
7.877 7.00 3.50 1 Pt
8.107 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 230 - 230 | 8,186|As #4516
8.107 7.00 5.00
8.515 7.00| - - 5.00 408 - - - 408 | 8,594|As
8.515 7.00 3.50 1 »pr
8.548 7.00| - - 3.50 - - 33 - 33| 8,627|As F5 518
8.548 7.00 2.50 LoFT
9.484 7.00 | - - 2.50 - 936 - - 936 | 9,563|As AN
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9.484 7.00 5.00 1 »Fr e ATAR
~ 9838 7.00 | - - 5.00 329 - 25 - 354 | 9,917|As XM &
9.838 7.00 5.00 RN
~ 9888 1075| - - 4.75 50 - - - 50 | 9,967|As s
Br  9.850 10.75 4.75 b hnsEE
~ 9924 1018]| - - 4.75 74 - - - 74 10,041 |As T 7=
~ 11.375 7.00 | - - 5.10 577 - - - 577 [ 10,618|As kErIc
11.375 1 »Pr
~  11.603 7.00 | - - 5.10 - - 228 - 228 | 10,846|As R EAAE
11.603
~  11.806 7.00 | - - 5.10 203 - - - 203 [ 11,049|As
11.806 1 et B
~  11.832 8.00 | - - 4.00 - - 26 - 26 | 11,075 |As 2 ELRNE
11.832
~  12.992 7.00 | - - 3.30 1,160 - - -| 1,160 | 12,235|As
12.992 1 et
~  13.262 7.00 | - - 3.30 - - 270 - 270 | 12,505|As RS
13.262
~  13.908 7.00 | - - 3.30 646 - - - 646 | 13,151|As
13.908 1 et
~  14.352 7.00 | - - 3.30 - - 444 - 444 | 13,595|As B
14.352
~  14.736 7.00 | - - 3.30 384 - - - 384 [ 13,979|As
14.736 I3
~ 15.679 7.00 | 150 | - 2.50 - 943 - - 943 [ 14,922|Co ELL NS
0.209 fEFHAIC
~ 0419 3.50 | - - 3.50 210 - - - 210 210|As OFF7.7°
0.239 f@HAIC
~ 0419 3.50 | - - 3.50 180 - - - 180 180|As ON7v7°
1.330 FARIC
~ 1.343 3.50 | - - 3.50 13 - - - 13 13|As ON7v7°
1.343 1 FARIC
~ 1.372 350 - - 3.50 - - 29 - 29 42|As ONFV7¥E1
1.372 FARIC
~ 1.391 350 - - 3.50 19 - - - 19 61|As ONFv7°
1.391 1 FAREIC
~ 1.514 3.50 | - - 3.50 - - 123 - 123 184|As ON77¥&2
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1.514 FARIC
~ 1.540 3.50 | - - 3.50 26 - - - 26 210|As ONFv7°
1.350 1 AT FARIC
~ 1.505 3.50 | - - 3.50 - - 155 - 155 155|As OFF77°f&
1.505 FARIIC
~ 1.630 3.50 | - - 3.50 125 - - - 125 280|As OFF7.7°
2.950 188
~  3.083 3.50 | - - 5.30 133 - - - 133 133|As OFF/H
3.083 a8
~ 3139 3.50 | - - 10.80 56 - - - 56 189|As OFF/H
3.139 faiE
~  3.166 3.50 | - - 23.40 27 - - - 27 216|As OFF/8
2.980 183E
~ 2990 3.50 | - - 3.40 10 - - - 10 226|As ON{H]
2.990 1a3E
~  3.020 3.50 | - - 4.30 30 - - - 30 256|As ON{
3.020 il
~  3.058 3.50 | - - 4.10 38 - - - 38 294|As ON{]
3.058 A58
~  3.059 3.50 | - - 3.30 1 - - - 1 295|As ON{
3.059 18158
~  3.116 3.50 | - - 4.60 57 - - - 57 352|As ON{]
3.116 {8138
~ 3135 3.50 | - - 10.50 19 - - - 19 371|As ON{
3.135 {8158
~  3.153 3.50 | - - 26.50 18 - - - 18 389|As ON{
NO-2+16.280 3.00 AESFIC
~ 3+19.300 3.25 | - - 3.00 136 - - - 136 136|As AFV7°
NO 3+19.300 3.00 KESFIC
~  5+2.500 325 - - 2.25 23 - - - 23 159|As AT
NO 5+2.500 2.25 AKIERFIC
~  7+9.000 3.25| - - 2.25 47 - - - 47 206|As ATYT
NO  7+9.000 2.25 AKIERFIC
~ 8+14.000 325 - - 3.00 25 - - - 25 231|As AT
NO 8+14.000 3.00 KIERFIC
~ 13+1.126 325 - - 3.00 87 - - - 87 318|As AT
NO  0+0.000 3.00 KEFFIC
~  3+5.000 3.25| - - 3.00 65 - - - 65 65|As B7.7°
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NO 3+5.000 3.00 KEFFIC
~  4+5.000 3.25| - - 2.25 20 - - 20 85|As B77°
NO  4+5.000 2.25 AKEFFIC
~  9+0.583 3.25 | - - 2.25 96 - - 96 181 |As B7°
NO 9+0.583 2.25 AKESFIC
~ 11+2.083 3.25 | - - 2.25 42 - - 42 223|As B77°
NO 11+2.083 2.25 AKEFFIC
~ 22+8.744 3.25| - - 2.25 227 - - 227 450|As B7.7°
NO  0+0.000 3.00 KIERFIC
~ 8+15.500 3.25| - - 3.00 176 - - 176 176|As civ7°
NO 8+15.500 2.25 KIFERFIC
~ 11+15.189 3.25| - - 2.25 60 - - 60 236|As cv7°
NO11+15.189 3.00 FKAEFFIC
~ 13+6.349 3.25| - - 3.00 31 - - 31 267|As c7v7°
NO 8+1.548 2.25 AKIESFIC
~  14+3.000 3.25| - - 2.25 121 - - 121 121 |As D77
NO 14+3.000 2.25 AKESFIC
~ 15+8.000 3.25| - - 3.00 25 - - 25 146 |As D77
NO 15+8.000 3.00 AKESFIC
~ 18+6.189 3.25| - - 3.00 58 - - 58 204|As D77
NO 0+12.563 KIFEFFIC
~ 7+16.329 7.00| - - 4.00 144 - - 144 144|As E7.7°
NO  0+0.000 3.25 kHEIC
~  4+3.576 3.25| - - 3.00 84 - - 84 84|As AFVT
NO 4+3.576 3.25 kHAEIC
~ 5+18.856 425 | - - 3.00 35 - - 35 119|As AFVT
NO 5+18.856 4.25 EHIC
~  6+2.856 425 - - 3.00 4 - - 4 123|As AFVT°
NO 6+2.856 4.25 EHEIC
~ T7+18.136 325 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 158|As AT
NO 7+18.136 3.25 EHEIC
~ 9+13.416 425 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 193|As AT
NO 9+13.416 4.25 EHEIC
~ 9+15.416 425 - - 3.00 2 - - 2 195|As ATVT
NO 9+15.416 4.25 EHIC
~ 11+10.696 3.25| - - 3.00 35 - - 35 230|As AT
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NO11+10.696 3.25 _EEEIC
~ 20+5.165 3.25 - - 3.00 174 - - 174 404 |As ATVT°
NO 0+0.000 3.25 EHEIC
~ 1+12.580 3.25 - - 3.00 33 - - 33 33|As B77°
NO 1+12.580 3.25 EHAEIC
~ 3+7.780 4.00 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 68|As B7v7°
NO 3+7.780 4.00 EHEIC
~  3+8.060 4.00 - - 3.00 0.28 - - 0 68|As B7v7°
NO 3+8.060 4.00 EEAEIC
~ 5+3.260 3.25 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 103|As B7v7°
NO 5+3.260 3.25 EEAEIC
~ 6+18.527 4.00 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 138|As B7.7°
NO 6+18.527 4.00 EAEIC
~ 7+3.930 4.00 - - 3.00 5 - - 5 143|As B7v7°
NO 7+3.930 4.00 EEAEIC
~ 8+19.197 3.25 - - 3.00 35 - - 35 178|As B7.7° Br
NO 9+1.420 3.25 EHAEIC Br
~ 17+5.649 3.25 - - 3.00 164 - - 164 164|As B7.7°
NO 1+14.000 4.25 kEIC
~ 1+15.280 4.25 - - 2.25 1.28 - - 1 1|As Cc7v7°
NO 1+15.280 4.25 kEIC
~ 3+17.217 4.25 - - 2.25 42 - - 42 43|As cyv7°
NO 3+17.217 4.25 kiEIC
~ 5+12.497 3.25 - - 2.25 35 - - 35 78|As cyv7°
NO 5+12.497 3.25 kreEIC
~ 15+9.877 3.25 - - 2.25 197 - - 197 275|As CIv7°
NO 2+6.330 3.25 _EreFEIC
~ 4+8.363 3.25 - - 2.25 42 - - 42 42|As D7v7°
NO 4+8.363 3.25 EreFEIC
~ 6+3.801 4.25 - - 2.25 35 - - 35 TT|As D77’
NO 6+3.801 4.25 EreFEIC
~ 6+14.705 4.25 - - 2.25 11 - - 11 88|As D77’
NO 6+14.705 4.25 _EreEIC
~ 8+9.985 3.25 - - 2.25 35 - - 35 123|As D7v7°
NO 8+9.985 3.25 _EEIC
~ 21+15.252 3.25 - - 2.25 265 - - 265 388 |As D77
NO 21+0.000 6.50 1.00 EEAEIC
~ 27+0.000 6.50 - - 1.00 120 - - 120 120|As E77°
NO 27+0.000 6.50 1.00 EEEIC
~ 29+0.000 6.50 - - 1.50 40 - - 40 160|As E7V7°
NO 29+0.000 6.50 1.50 EHEIC
~ 29+10.000 9.80 - - 2.25 10 - - 10 398 |As E7V7°
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NO29+10.000 9.80 2.25 kreEIC
~ 31+10.000 13.00| - - 4.50 40 - - - 40 438|As E7.7°
NO31+10.000 9.75 2.25 kreEIC
~ 33+10.000 10.71| - - 3.75 40 - - - 40 478|As E7.7°
NO33+10.000 6.50 1.50 kreEIC
~ 35+16.273 6.50 | - - 1.50 46 - - - 46 524|As E7.7°
FKESFHT 3K |16 #AT
i 8,119 | 3,030 | 3,773 - | 14,922
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15.679 LAt B&ILTH
16.273 7.00| 150 - 2.50 -| 594 - - 594 594 |Co B LIV
16.273
16.436 7.00 | - - 3.50 163 - - - 163 757|As
16.436 1 #pr
16.462 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 26 - 26 783|As PR )G
16.462
17.192 7.00 | - - 3.50 730 - - - 730 | 1,513|As
17.192 ILyAF
17.461 7.00 | 1.50| - 2.50 - 269 - - 269 | 1,782|Co AR Y
17.461
17.823 7.00 | - - 3.30 362 - - - 362 | 2,144|As
17.823 1 #Bf
18.388 7.00| - - 3.30 - - 545 - 545 | 2,689|As FEA H 2
18.388
19.049 7.00 | - - 5.00 661 - - - 661 | 3,350|As BELLIC
19.049 LHPT
19.339 8.00 | 1.50| - 2.50 - 290 - - 290 | 3,640|Co ZENVZ
19.339
20.239 7.00 | - - 5.00 900 - - - 900 | 4,540|As
20.239 1 »if
20.317 7.60 | - - 3.70 - - 78 - 78 | 4,618|As TG
20.317
20.365 7.90 | - - 5.00 48 - - - 48 | 4,666|As
20.365 Lyt
21.520 8.00 | 1.50| - 2.50 - 1,155 - -| 1,155| 5,821|Co KAEEN AV
21.520
21.550 7.00 | - - 5.90 30 - - - 30| 5,851|As
21.550
21.570 7.00 | - - 5.40 20 - - - 20| 5,871|As
21.570
21.596 7.00 | - - 4.30 26 - - - 26 | 5,897|As
21.596 1 »f
21.639 7.00 - - 4.30 - - 43 - 43 | 5,940|As ER)IE
21.639
21.663 7.00 - - 3.90 24 - - - 24 | 5,964|As
21.663
21.669 7.00| - - 4.60 6 - - - 6| 5,970|As
21.669
21.720 7.00 - - 5.10 51 - - - 51| 6,021|As
21.720
21.980 7.00 | - - 5.00 260 - - - 260 | 6,281|As
21.980
22.082 7.00 | - - 5.20 102 - - - 102 | 6,383|As
22.082
22.136 7.00 | - - 4.80 54 - - - 54 | 6,437|As
22.136 1 #Fr
22.157 780 | - - 3.50 - - 21 - 21| 6,458|As )15
22.157
22.169 7.00| - - 5.10 12 - - - 12| 6,470|As
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22.169 #T »iFt
22.172 7.00 | - - 5.20 3 - - - 3| 6,473|As
22.172
22.194 7.00 | - - 6.00 22 - - - 22| 6,495|As
22.194 Lypr
22.919 8.00| 1.50| - 2.50 - 725 - - 725 | 7,220|Co INRF AV
18.388 BEILIC
18.439 350 - - 2.50 51 - - - 51 51|As AFVT°
18.439 BEILIC
18.605 350 | - - 3.50 166 - - - 166 217|As AFVT°
19.042 B 1LIIC
19.474 350 - - 3.50 432 - - - 432 432|As B77°
18.980 B 1LIIC
19.485 350 - - 3.50 505 - - - 505 505|As Ccyv7°
18.388 B 1LI1C
18.520 350 - - 3.50 132 - - - 132 132|As D77
18.520 B 1LIIC
18.570 3.90 | - - 3.50 50 - - - 50 182|As D77
18.570 B 1LIIC
18.640 430 - - 3.50 70 - - - 70 252|As D77
18.640 B 1LIIC
18.684 3.90 | - - 3.50 44 - - - 44 296|As D77
18.684 B 1LIIC
18.740 3.50 | - - 3.50 56 - - - 56 352|As D77’
18.605 BEILIC
18.619 830 | - - 7.50 14 - - - 14 14|As E7.7°
18.619 BEILIIC
18.753 7.00| - 2.50 | 5.00 134 - - - 134 148|As E7.7°
18.753 BELIIC
18.788 7.00| - 2.50 | 5.90 35 - - - 35 183 |As E7.7°
18.788 F1ILIC
18.803 780 - 2.50 | 4.90 15 - - - 15 198|As E7v7
18.803 JB LLIC
18.838 7.80 | - 2.50 | 4.90 35 - - - 35 233|As E7.7°

275—10
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18.838 WET HET fILIC
18.919 7.00 - 2.50 7.30 81 - - - 81 314|As E7v7°
18.919 B ILIC
19.033 7.00 - 2.50 5.00 114 - - - 114 428|As E7v7°
19.033 BEILIC
19.046 7.00 - - 23.30 13 - - - 13 441|As E7v7°
J 1L SHET | 5 wEf

i 3,474 | 3,033 713 - 7,220

275 —11
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22.919 Lot KEFT
23.622 8.00 | 1.50| - 2.50 - 703 - - 703 703|Co INR R AV
23.622
23.640 8.00 | - - 4.00 18 - - - 18 721|As
23.640
23.660 7.90 | - - 4.60 20 - - - 20 741|As
23.660
23.825 7.40 | - - 5.00 165 - - - 165 906 As
23.825
24.918 7.00 | - - 5.00 1,093 - - - | 1,093 | 1,999|As
24.918 1 #Bf
24.958 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 40 - 40 | 2,039|As FRARI 18
24.958
25.377 7.00 | - - 5.00 419 - - - 419 | 2,458|As
25.377 1 »Bf
25.425 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 48 - 48 | 2,506|As AIVIE
25.425
25.609 7.00 | - - 5.00 184 - - - 184 | 2,690|As
25.609 1 »Bf
25.910 7.00 | - - 3.50 - - 301 - 301 | 2,991|As ) | ARG
HER % 640 - - - 640 | 3,631|As
25.910 KEFIC
26.149 3.50 | - - 3.50 245 - - - 245 245 |As OFF D7v7°
26.149 KEFIC
26.309 7.00 | - 2.50 | 5.00 160 - - - 160 405|As OFF E7v7°
26.309 KEFIC
26.349 7.00 | - 3.70 | 3.80 40 - - - 40 445|As OFF E7v7°
26.349 REFIC
26.369 8.50 | - 5.00 | 2.00 20 - - - 20 465|As OFF E7v7°
26.369 KEFIC
26.415 [ 10.00 | - 2.50 | 2.00 52 - - - 52 517|As OFF E7v7°
26.415 KREFIC
26.467 [ 10.00 | - 2.50 | 2.00 52 - - - 52 569|As OFF E7v7°
25.910 REFIC
26.165 3.50 | - - 3.50 255 - - - 255 255|As ON D7v7°
oy el 14T | 3 2Pt
i 2,539 703 389 -1 3,631
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